RJ] Energy

22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett. Kansas 66032

Wright B 5-A
6 soil 6
86 shale 92
3 lime 95
199 shale 294
41 lime 335
26 shale 361
30 lime 391
58 shale 449
123  lime 572
56 shale 628
49 lime 677
6 shale 683
20 lime 703
4 shale 707
21 lime 728
164 shale 3892
6 lime 898
17 shale 915
13 lime 928
55 shale 983
8 lime 991
59 shale 1050
6 lime 1056
11 shale 1067
3 sandy shale 1070
7 oil sand 1077
3 limey sand 1080
31 shale 1111

show

Good show
show

T.D.

Start 3-30-18
Finish 4-3-18

Set 40’ of 7 w/10sxs
Ran 1105.4° of 2 7

cemented to surface 140sxs



